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Product Datasheet

CD46-BC, Recominant, Human, aa35-328, His-Tag

USB-544238

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
NCBI

UniProt

Purity

Form

CD46-BC, Recominant, Human, aa35-328, His-Tag
USB-544238

544238

USB-544238-100

US Biological

Molekularbiologie

Source: Recombinant protein corresponding to aa35-328 from
human CD46-BC, fused to His-Tag at C-terminal, expressed in
HEK293 cells. Molecular Weight: ~34kD Applications: Suitable for the
use in study of protein function and protein-protein interacti...

34
030594
P15529
90%

Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.4, 20% glycerol.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/030594
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P15529

